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اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس
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212310250001
212310250002
212310250003
212310250004
212310250005
212310250006
212310250007
212310250008
212310250009
212310250010
212310250011
212310250012
212310250013
212310250014
212310250015
212310250016
212310250017
212310250018
212310250019
212310250020
212310250021
212310250022
212310250023
212310250024

احمد رعد لطيف خلف
باقر رائد فخري رحمان

جعفر الصادق علاء  زيدان خلف
حسن حمزه علي حسن

حسين ابراهيم عبد العظيم سليمان
حسين رائد محمد عبد الكاظم

حسين ضياء حسن عبد
حسين عباس طالب غناوي

حسين مرتضى خليل ابراهيم
سيف حمزه نجم عبد

سيف الدين حسام الدين احمد عوده
صادق عبد الستار حميد يازع
طيف بارق عبد الجبار جميل

عباس ضياء حسن عبد
عبد الرحمن مؤيد كامل مجيد

عبد الله احمد خالد مالك
علي رعد لطيف خلف

علي السجاد احمد حسين فيصل
قاسم محمد رضوان علي

محمد حسين شدهان شهاب
محمد عقيل جاسم احمد

محمد محمود علوان حسين
منتظر سعد كامل مجيد

نعيم احمد نعيم احمد

28
37
58
76
63
52
50
90
61
92
38
86

100
95
73
70
50
37
52
83
78
77
92
58

32
53
50
52

14%
32
42
90
37
81

18%
74
70
70
54
68
50
35
39
50
54
65
57
25

16%
30

14%
22

12%
22
20
76
50
70
26
35
56
33
56
62
28
40
26
30
28
33
38
24

21
25
36
54
40
38
28

100
27

100
20
70

100
81
56
90
32
26
33
24
50
67
60

17%

50
64
52
80
34
82
60
84
27
66

18%
60
77
57
41
79
38
32

15%
33
31
50
50
27

26
38
62
36
50
41
50
80
51

100
31
59
92
82
56
84
50
66
62
60
62
57
66
52

راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
راسب
راسب
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
راسب
راسب
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
راسب

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

520
0

509
0
0

495
0
0

453
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

86.67
0

84.83
0
0

82.5
0
0

75.5
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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212310250025
212320250026
212320250027
212320250028
212320250029
212320250030
212320250031
212320250032
212320250033
212320250034
212320250035
212320250036
212320250037
212320250038
212320250039
212320250040

يوسف حيدر شعبان محمود
براء هاني حاتم سعدي

تبارك سعدون محسن جار الله
جنات سمهر عبد الجبار جميل

حوراء محمد حسين علي
رحمه حسين جعفر خلف

رقيه خالد حسن محمد
زهراء جاسم محمد حسن
زينب مؤيد هادي حسين
شمس ميسم حسن محمد
طيبه قاسم محمد عباس
فاطمه نايف ستار جمعة

فدك محمد جواد عبد
فرح محمد مهدي صالح

كوثر علي صالح حمودي
مريم حسين حميد عبد الله

78
94
91

100
92
96
80
97
68

100
98
94

100
96
94

100

64
43
55
98
64
88
66
85
31
97
90
74
95
92
97
97

35
24
63
84
39
50
36
50
38

100
76
34
98
58

100
100

74
63
76

100
57
81
59
75
50

100
99
40
83
79

100
100

79
52
50
96
57
50
50
60
33

100
88
53

100
96

100
96

62
71
91
96
59
69
67
59
56

100
87
63
96
96

100
100

مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح

0
0

426
574

0
434

0
426

0
597
538

0
572
517
591
593

0
0

71
95.67

0
72.33

0
71
0

99.5
89.67

0
95.33
86.17
98.5

98.83

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

40 25 15

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

14 4 10

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

13 9 4

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

13 12 1

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

4112414115
 90% 73% 40% 65% 73% 88%

 35%
الممتحنيين

كلي بنين بنات
40 25 15

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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مدرسة السنهوري الابتدائية  المختلطة اسم المدرسة 0250

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن


